—INSTALLATION NOTES- POSITION 3 CONTROL POSITIONS 4 THRU 11 OPTIONS
é’ EES?R%ESESEbQT\}leHI§§¥$gﬁ1—%HNgLEgEQIEEE?T‘%LH EACH SWITCH. ITEM|PART NUMBER [DESCRIPTION QUAN ITEM|PART NUMBER |DESCRIPTION QUAN
' . 1 [P818-2002 GUIDE 2 — -
3 MOUNTING BOLTS AND UAG SCREWS SUPPLIED BY USER 2 [Fo10-2007  |WANDLE, ASSEWBLY 1 T CTNTROL INSUATIR | Ol [To0io3957 | INSULATOR, CONTROL i
4, GROUND CLAMP FOR #4 TO 4/0 CU, SUPPLIED WITH GROUND STRAP. 3 (091697 STRAP, GROUND ASSEMBLY 1 H1 [P815-0025 BOLT, 1/2° CAPTIVE 12
5. WIRE BRUSH CONDUCTORS AND APPLY CHANCE CONTACT SEALING PASTE ZLN 4 [P816-0122 PIPE 3 H - CAPTIVE HARDWARE Ho 1055634 NOT. /2" FEX 12
TO CONDUCTORS AND BETWEEN SWITCH TERMINAL PADS AND CONNECTORS. S [E818-2008 GUIDE, ASSEMBLY 2 5 Tos8883 VASTER 172" FLAT s
6. LOCATION DETERMINED BY USER. & |PB16-0006 COUPL ING 2 = :
7. OPERATING SHAFT MAY BE CUT OFF TO SHORTER LENGTHS AS DESIRED. > TPO01-1907 BOLT, RIBBED NECK, RD FD | 7 L1 |PBO1-3468 BRACKET, SA 3
8 DEADENDS STANDARD, EXTENSION LINKS ARE REQUIRED WHEN DEADENDING s [& [pooi-1570 LOCKNUT, 3/87 HEX 7 L2 [P816-0658 BOLT, MOUNTING 3
TO THIS SWITCH, MIN LENGTH 14 IN (356 MM), 5 [Paie-0721 BAND, POLE 2 L - SURGE ARRESTER L3 1055548 WASHER, 1/2° FLAT 6
9. LIFT BRACKETS MUST BE REMOVED AFTER SWITCH INSTALLATION. AND[ 10 _[EB16-0752 BOLT, J-HOOK ASSEMBLY 2 BRACKETS L4 055371 WASHER, 1/2 SPRING LOCK 12
10. IF CROSSARM BRACE IS USED, DRILL HOLE IN POLE AT DIMENSION 1 055635 NUT, 1/2" HEX 2 LS |0S5635 NUT, 1/2" HEX 12
SHOWN, F [[12 055869 BOLT, 1/2° X 1-1/2" HEX 2 L6 1055545 BOLT, 1/2" X 2 HEX 6
11, REFER TO SHEET TwO FOR HOOKSTICK APPLICATION AND OPTION ITEMS, 13 055548 WASHER, 1/2° FLAT 3 P1 [P816-0122 PIPE 1
12, CONTROL MAY BE 90° AROUND POLE FROM SWITCH MOUNTING. 14 (055371 WASHER, 1/2° LOCK 2 P2 [E818-2008 GUIDE, ASSEMBLY 1
15 |P818-2041 COUPL ING 1 [P - EXTRA PIPE P3 | P816-0006 COUPL ING 1
S [16 [Esis-2042 CONTROL, STEEL UNIVERSAL | 1 P4 _[P0O01-1507 BOLT, RIBBED NECK, RD HD 2
> [=—=2-1/4 IN F [T17 |EB18-2043 CONTROL, FIB UNIVERSAL P5_|PO01-1570 NUT, 3/8° LOCK 2
S7 MM 8 [E818-1606 LEVER, ASSEMBLY OPTIONS “C” AND S1_[8705 BOLT, 1/2° X 5’ W/SQ NUT 1
5 (058536 BOLT, 3/8° X 1-3/4" 2 “P’ DO NOT APPLY _ Se_[055548 WASHER, 1/2° FLAT 2
T4 20 |P0O01-0749 NUT, FLANGED 3/8 4 WHEN HOOKSTICK |S ~ STEEL CROSSARM BRACE I—o3—1555371 WASHER, 1/2° SPRING LOCK 1
H [ 21 ]055584 WASHER, 3/8" FLAT 7 OPERATED CONTROL S4 |[P816-0175 BRACE, CROSSARM STEEL 1
DETATIL *B” 22 |PO01-1560 PIN 2 SUPPLIED T — TERMINAL CONNECTORS | T1 |ATC1343 TERMINAL 6
23 [055902 COTTER PIN 2 Wi 8705 BOLT, 1/2"° X 5° W/S@ NUT 1
CTYPICAL MOUNTING) 23 IN 24 |P818-1600 ROD, HORIZONTAL 1 w2 055548 VASHER. 172° FLAT >
NOTE-3 17. 1KV 584 MM 25 [P8ie-0721 BAND, POLE 2 W - WOOD CROSSARM BRACE I3 TosS5371 WASHER, 1/2" SPRING LOCK 1
26 |E816-0752 BOLT, J-HOOK ASSEMBLY 2 — 2
26 IN 26 LEBle- D N T ey - _ W4 |PB16-0194 BRACE, CROSSARM WOOD 1
9KV - — — X EXTENSION LINKS X1 |C207-0112 LINKS, EXTENSION 6
660 MM 8 1095862 BOLT, 12’ X 1-1/8” HEX | 1 GL [SWL-025-3 TERMINAL, BRZ BOLTED CABLE | 6
OPTION B 25 055548 WASHER, 1/2” FLAT 2 .
SENSOR BRACKETS S5 Tos537 VASHER 1757 LTCK G - TERMINAL CONNECTORS | G2 |P815-0025 BOLT, 1/2” CAPTIVE B
o (WHEN SUPPLIED) 31 |P818-1622 BRACKET G3 | 055634 NUT, 1/2 H'EX 12
32 _|PO01-1969 BOLT, 3/8° X 4-1/2" HEX 1 G4 1058883 WASHER, 1/2" FLAT 12
., L e CATALOG NUMBER
° R S —— &> i 35 |PSP8181701 _ |ROLLER == —
| 36 | 056497 BOLT, 3/8 X 1, HEX 2 A R 1 YR DAY
LT Jjﬁ, 37 |PSP8181700 | SPRING LATCH 1 _ - - - - - - - - - - _ DAY OF MEG
e =1 e 3 a e — DS s e 1
e LSRR OS2
221 MM
32 IN HORI ZONTAL S - CONTROL WITH STEEL UNIVERSAL TOP
813 MM OPTION L STION *S* (STEELS OR SECTION (AS SHOWN ON SHEET 01D
’s” F - CONTROL WITH FIBERGLASS UNIVERSAL
o EEEEEE%RESTER , OPTION “W* (wOOD) ng,isrdngfDN TOP SECTION (AS SHOWN ON SHEET 01D
CWHEN SUPPLIED) N\ CROSSARM BRACE 1 = 110KV PORCELAIN ¢17. 1KV H - HOOKSTICK OPERATED CONTROL REPLACING
‘\‘\}.\ C(WHEN SUPPLIED) 3 Z 110KV POLYMER ¢17. 1KV> *S” AND “F* (AS SHOWN ON SHEET 02
L L~ — ‘\\\-\ 4 - 150KV POLYMER ¢29KV> POSITION 2
° °5° i \\ 6 - 150KV POLYMER (38KV GRD-WYE) CROSSARM & INTERPHASE SHAFT
° o o W 7 - 150KV POLYMER LONG LEAK (38KV GRD-WYE) S - STEEL
107 IN \1\\ F - FIBERGLASS
2718 M | W STEEL 83 IN 83 IN
(3 "\ \ e EE—— —_—
34N AN 19 5 2108 MM 2108 MM
24 N e 7 In W\ (17 F1BERGLASS WITHOUT (8) | DETAIL *Br
' \ Y Ve Ve
7 YEN 3\ }Dggﬁgg’wg/“ Qad | ® —4" (@
',l - - = A 7N\ A 7\ / \ 7N\ 7N\ \ 7]
(WA = 7N ) (A ,A_H WA = :
i,l = = ) S =§j}= ,i::/1 AN AEID L = I N ofe {p= IR AN [T ?i o= o]
- ! s ) () )()\ 7 O ¢ ) () g\
11/16° IN C17MM> DTA NV \ /\/ 2485 MM “A’ \_NE'TE"7
THRU HOLES FOR Q@ 11/16 IN OPTION P v/ INSULATOR
MOUNTING BOLTS ’D 17 MM EXTRA PIPE m WITH NAMEPLATE
(NOTE-3) % o2 IN CNOTE-3, 100 | cMUNTING ARRANGEMENT it DETAIL B’
S%JHM q 559 MM WHEN SUPPL TED) =
'S'a? &H NAMEPLATE— (REF) PTION C NOTE-6
18,75 IN CONTROL INSULATOR NOTE-4
= 0 3 &= 476 MM CREPLACES CLOUPLING AND s _
(] L] e—— 88 IN HARDWARE WHEN SUPPL IED) P ®
T 2235 MM Y ey Y TOCERANCE CHART “>»
\ — CONTROL 87 AND “F* SHIWN ’\\'P\\/ EC 49995 rovex sreoe DRAWING
"A : S Ao 1 @ﬁls drawing ond Its contents are for ggn%%s"nfﬁ;gg"gm AA':J% HTEE ’
NOTE: P8 FT/8 5 M OF PIPE SUPPLIED DY harrat e by ot reapient oty |SIGWSYE PROPERTY O HiBecll SWITCH CONTROL
AS STANDARD WITH *S* OR “F* CONTRLL. Q$< arlginal. raciplent's. organization without |ASTRBUTION OR CORIES MAY BE WADE |"Si7E T oWG No. CAT / PART / ASSY N, REV
< 25 IN —— 14 IN — FOR ADDITIONAL PIPE SEE OPTION P Q g;l;:tr‘e::‘ltitne::n consent of Husbell Pover |HuseelL PoweR systels. | D | SAARIL SEE CHART J
635 MM 356 MM COPTRIGHT LaWe, e T N TG | DRN BY ROBERTY DATE 1/23/03 [ sweer 01 OF 02




o]
. o
[E 1=
O
lo o &
1° e’ |’
SvN El?’\8°
WASHER ASSEMBLED @ C(P%
BETWEEN PARTS N e[ D
o 0O,
= B8
o 3439

WASHER ASSEMBLED
BETWEEN PARTS

CONTROL  “H*
HOOKS TICK URPERATED

!@

@\.L nL
1 10
& LPTITON “FP”

ADDITIONAL 7 FT/2134 MM OF CONTROL
PIPE, COUPLING, GUIDE ASSEMBLY AND HARDWARE
CNOT AVAILABLE WITH HOOKSTICK OPERATED CONTROL?

URPTION 787

STEEL CROSSARM BRACE
CONLY ONE SUPPLIED)

ORPTION “H*

CAPTIVE HARDWARE
CTYPICAL 6 TERMINAL FPADS)

OPTION “W*

WOOD CROSSARM BRACE
CONLY ONE SUPPLIED)

OPTION “G*
= = I1

TERMINAL CONNEC TR =
CBRONZE STRAIGHT BOLT TERMINAL
CABLE 70 FLAT TYPE SWLo [TRPTIIIN “X*

EXTENSION LINKS
14IN/356MM
CTYPICAL 6-FPLACESY

\ i
@1 =3 =4 il
INSULATOR 23168;,»4 o [PTION *T7*
e it e L T
N C4-HOLES) SU'Q%A?@P—%T LR ASSEMBL Y FLOR #2-500 KCMIL)
___________ 0 o ON 3° B.C. CTYPICAL 6 TERMINAL PADS)
B\ LRPTION “C*
"""""""""""""""""" N L2 1,8 \/ CONTROL INSULATOR
18 1/4* \-7/8 DIA 53.9 MM ,X’\’ CNOT AVAILABLE WITH HOOKSTICK OPERATED CONTROL)
463.6 MM 2z, 2 MM ]
®
' ' ' CHANCE ‘(«{e\a;\
Q his drawing and its contents are for TOLERANCE CHART K2
LPTION “B” X internal use by original recipient only EC 49995 e DRAWING
SENSOR BRACKETS < and are not to be distributed outside CONFIDENTIAL: THIS DRAWING AND TS
CTYPICAL BOTH ENDSD original recipient’s organization without %ﬁrﬁﬁ%ﬁ|§%§%§&mz SWITCH CONTROL
@ prior written consent of Hubbkell Power T R AT\ TEoMADE “SizE | DwWe No. CAT / PART / ASSY NO. REV
Systems, Inc. HUBBELL POWER SYSTeMS: uwpuesienl D | SAARI1IL SEE CHART J
CoPTRaT L, R T D N OrawG. | DRN BY RUBERTY DATE 1/23/03 [ sweeT 02 OF 03




